SNIPE JUEGOS SUDAMERICANOS COCHABAMBA 2018

# Nombre

1 Brasil

2 Chile

g Argentina
4 Peru

5 Ecuador

6 Venezuela

Convenciones
T-PUNTOS : Total T-NETO

. Neto

Equipo

BRA
LCHI

ARG

B
*ECU
.

T-PUNTOS
21

24

29

29

39

55

T-NETO
14

17

25

25

33

48


https://www.cochabamba2018.bo/info/participante/27889
https://www.cochabamba2018.bo/info/participante/28077
https://www.cochabamba2018.bo/info/participante/29517
https://www.cochabamba2018.bo/info/participante/28852
https://www.cochabamba2018.bo/info/participante/28391
https://www.cochabamba2018.bo/info/participante/30361

